
Short Individual Women - 18.01.2026

Biathlon AC#3

Hochfilzen, AUT

Jugend 19 weiblich Analytical result 7,5km (5 x 1,5 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

1 8 PUERGY Katharina 2007 AUT 1 0 1 3 5 27:04.9 2.78%
Cumulative time 05:02.1 +17.4 3 10:10.9 +10.2 3 24:34.9 +14.8 2
Lap time 05:02.1 +17.4 3 05:08.8 1 14:24.0 +07.3 2
Shooting time 01:14.6 +12.1 5 58.0 1 02:12.6 +10.9 2
Track time 03:47.5 +08.2 3 04:10.8 +07.4 4 14:24.0 +07.3 2 22:22.3 +21.1 3
Penalty time 00:30

2 12 EDER Simone 2008 AUT 1 4 1 3 9 28:50.1 9.49%
Cumulative time 04:44.7 1 10:03.4 +02.7 2 24:20.1 1
Lap time 04:44.7 1 05:18.7 +09.9 3 14:16.7 1
Shooting time 01:04.8 +02.3 2 01:14.1 +16.1 5 02:18.9 +17.2 5
Track time 03:39.9 +00.6 2 04:04.6 +01.2 2 14:16.7 1 22:01.2 1
Penalty time 00:30 02:00

3 3 HAUSER Anna 2008 AUT 2 0 3 0 5 29:07.9 10.57%
Cumulative time 05:16.7 +32.0 4 10:45.7 +45.0 4 26:37.9 +02:17.8 5
Lap time 05:16.7 +32.0 4 05:29.0 +20.2 5 15:52.2 +01:35.5 5
Shooting time 01:02.5 1 59.2 +01.2 2 02:01.7 1
Track time 04:14.2 +34.9 5 04:29.8 +26.4 5 15:52.2 +01:35.5 5 24:36.2 +02:35.0 5
Penalty time 01:00

4 19 HOISS Luna 2007 AUT 1 3 5 1 10 29:37.0 12.47%
Cumulative time 04:51.1 +06.4 2 10:00.7 1 24:37.0 +16.9 3
Lap time 04:51.1 +06.4 2 05:09.6 +00.8 2 14:36.3 +19.6 3
Shooting time 01:11.8 +09.3 4 01:06.2 +08.2 4 02:18.0 +16.3 4
Track time 03:39.3 1 04:03.4 1 14:36.3 +19.6 3 22:19.0 +17.8 2
Penalty time 00:30 01:30

5 10 HAEMMERLE Bente 2008 AUT 2 1 1 1 5 29:43.0 12.85%
Cumulative time 05:31.3 +46.6 6 11:16.4 +01:15.7 6 27:13.0 +02:52.9 6
Lap time 05:31.3 +46.6 6 05:45.1 +36.3 6 15:56.6 +01:39.9 6
Shooting time 01:11.2 +08.7 3 01:03.0 +05.0 3 02:14.2 +12.5 3
Track time 04:20.1 +40.8 6 04:42.1 +38.7 6 15:56.6 +01:39.9 6 24:58.8 +02:57.6 6
Penalty time 01:00 00:30

6 5 ZALLINGER Lisa 2008 AUT 2 2 2 2 8 29:50.5 13.29%
Cumulative time 05:22.1 +37.4 5 10:49.4 +48.7 5 25:50.5 +01:30.4 4
Lap time 05:22.1 +37.4 5 05:27.3 +18.5 4 15:01.1 +44.4 4
Shooting time 01:33.4 +30.9 6 01:16.5 +18.5 6 02:49.9 +48.2 6
Track time 03:48.7 +09.4 4 04:10.8 +07.4 3 15:01.1 +44.4 4 23:00.6 +59.4 4
Penalty time 01:00 01:00

Timing & Dataservice RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro PDF created on 22.01.2026 - 20:40:03 Page 1 of 4



Short Individual Women - 18.01.2026

Biathlon AC#3

Hochfilzen, AUT

Jugend 17 weiblich Analytical result 7,5km (5 x 1,5 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

1 63 SCHREMPF Louisa 2009 AUT 0 0 1 2 3 26:07.3 2.89%
Cumulative time 05:05.8 +20.6 3 10:09.6 +18.8 3 24:37.3 +41.2 3
Lap time 05:05.8 +20.6 3 05:03.8 1 14:27.7 +22.4 3
Shooting time 01:07.2 +07.4 3 56.7 +00.3 3 02:03.9 +07.7 3
Track time 03:58.6 +13.5 7 04:07.1 1 14:27.7 +22.4 3 22:33.4 +35.5 2
Penalty time

2 36 PELIKAN Katja 2009 AUT 1 2 1 0 4 26:33.6 4.60%
Cumulative time 04:54.9 +09.7 2 10:06.4 +15.6 2 24:33.6 +37.5 2
Lap time 04:54.9 +09.7 2 05:11.5 +07.7 3 14:27.2 +21.9 2
Shooting time 59.8 1 56.4 1 01:56.2 1
Track time 03:55.1 +10.0 5 04:15.1 +08.0 3 14:27.2 +21.9 2 22:37.4 +39.5 3
Penalty time 00:30 01:00

3 28 RONACHER Hannah 2010 AUT 0 0 2 3 5 28:24.0 11.88%
Cumulative time 05:08.1 +22.9 5 10:25.0 +34.2 4 25:54.0 +01:57.9 4
Lap time 05:08.1 +22.9 5 05:16.9 +13.1 5 15:29.0 +01:23.7 6
Shooting time 01:13.8 +14.0 7 56.6 +00.2 2 02:10.4 +14.2 5
Track time 03:54.3 +09.2 3 04:20.3 +13.2 6 15:29.0 +01:23.7 6 23:43.6 +01:45.7 6
Penalty time

4 71 GIESTHEUER Ilvy 2009 AUT 4 3 2 2 11 29:26.1 15.96%
Cumulative time 04:45.2 1 09:50.8 1 23:56.1 1
Lap time 04:45.2 1 05:05.6 +01.8 2 14:05.3 1
Shooting time 01:00.1 +00.3 2 58.1 +01.7 4 01:58.2 +02.0 2
Track time 03:45.1 1 04:07.5 +00.4 2 14:05.3 1 21:57.9 1
Penalty time 02:00 01:30

5 37 HOELLER Lara 2010 AUT 2 2 1 2 7 29:32.5 16.35%
Cumulative time 05:25.6 +40.4 11 10:54.6 +01:03.8 9 26:02.5 +02:06.4 5
Lap time 05:25.6 +40.4 11 05:29.0 +25.2 6 15:07.9 +01:02.6 4
Shooting time 01:23.5 +23.7 11 01:08.8 +12.4 8 02:32.3 +36.1 11
Track time 04:02.1 +17.0 9 04:20.2 +13.1 5 15:07.9 +01:02.6 4 23:30.2 +01:32.3 4
Penalty time 01:00 01:00

6 30 SCHALLHART Vera 2010 AUT 1 2 1 2 6 29:40.0 16.87%
Cumulative time 05:21.2 +36.0 8 10:56.5 +01:05.7 11 26:40.0 +02:43.9 10
Lap time 05:21.2 +36.0 8 05:35.3 +31.5 9 15:43.5 +01:38.2 9
Shooting time 01:16.3 +16.5 9 01:12.9 +16.5 10 02:29.2 +33.0 9
Track time 04:04.9 +19.8 10 04:22.4 +15.3 9 15:43.5 +01:38.2 9 24:10.8 +02:12.9 9
Penalty time 00:30 01:00

7 24 SUPANZ Sarina 2009 AUT 2 3 0 3 8 30:09.5 18.78%
Cumulative time 05:21.8 +36.6 9 10:56.3 +01:05.5 10 26:09.5 +02:13.4 6
Lap time 05:21.8 +36.6 9 05:34.5 +30.7 8 15:13.2 +01:07.9 5
Shooting time 01:24.4 +24.6 12 01:12.2 +15.8 9 02:36.6 +40.4 12
Track time 03:57.4 +12.3 6 04:22.3 +15.2 8 15:13.2 +01:07.9 5 23:32.9 +01:35.0 5
Penalty time 01:00 01:30

8 81 HIRSCHBICHLER Leonie 2009 AUT 1 2 1 4 8 30:12.1 18.98%
Cumulative time 05:06.9 +21.7 4 10:40.6 +49.8 6 26:12.1 +02:16.0 7
Lap time 05:06.9 +21.7 4 05:33.7 +29.9 7 15:31.5 +01:26.2 7
Shooting time 01:12.4 +12.6 6 01:06.0 +09.6 7 02:18.4 +22.2 7
Track time 03:54.5 +09.4 4 04:27.7 +20.6 11 15:31.5 +01:26.2 7 23:53.7 +01:55.8 7
Penalty time 00:30 01:00

9 83 OBERSCHNEIDER Fanny 2010 AUT 1 1 2 4 8 30:27.2 19.96%
Cumulative time 05:22.1 +36.9 10 10:37.8 +47.0 5 26:27.2 +02:31.1 9
Lap time 05:22.1 +36.9 10 05:15.7 +11.9 4 15:49.4 +01:44.1 10
Shooting time 01:11.0 +11.2 5 59.2 +02.8 5 02:10.2 +14.0 4
Track time 04:11.1 +26.0 11 04:16.5 +09.4 4 15:49.4 +01:44.1 10 24:17.0 +02:19.1 11
Penalty time 00:30 00:30

10 51 PIRKER Amelie 2010 AUT 2 1 2 4 9 30:55.0 21.80%
Cumulative time 05:10.6 +25.4 6 10:46.9 +56.1 7 26:25.0 +02:28.9 8
Lap time 05:10.6 +25.4 6 05:36.3 +32.5 10 15:38.1 +01:32.8 8
Shooting time 01:16.9 +17.1 10 01:12.9 +16.5 11 02:29.8 +33.6 10
Track time 03:53.7 +08.6 2 04:23.4 +16.3 10 15:38.1 +01:32.8 8 23:55.2 +01:57.3 8
Penalty time 01:00 00:30

11 45 INNERBICHLER Theresa 2009 AUT 1 3 1 3 8 31:17.8 23.24%
Cumulative time 05:29.5 +44.3 12 11:15.1 +01:24.3 12 27:17.8 +03:21.7 12
Lap time 05:29.5 +44.3 12 05:45.6 +41.8 12 16:02.7 +01:57.4 12
Shooting time 01:08.8 +09.0 4 01:04.8 +08.4 6 02:13.6 +17.4 6
Track time 04:20.7 +35.6 12 04:40.8 +33.7 12 16:02.7 +01:57.4 12 25:04.2 +03:06.3 12
Penalty time 00:30 01:30
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Short Individual Women - 18.01.2026

Biathlon AC#3

Hochfilzen, AUT

Jugend 17 weiblich Analytical result 7,5km (5 x 1,5 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

12 57 HUBER Nina 2009 AUT 2 2 4 2 10 31:43.1 24.95%
Cumulative time 05:13.3 +28.1 7 10:49.8 +59.0 8 26:43.1 +02:47.0 11
Lap time 05:13.3 +28.1 7 05:36.5 +32.7 11 15:53.3 +01:48.0 11
Shooting time 01:14.3 +14.5 8 01:14.6 +18.2 12 02:28.9 +32.7 8
Track time 03:59.0 +13.9 8 04:21.9 +14.8 7 15:53.3 +01:48.0 11 24:14.2 +02:16.3 10
Penalty time 01:00 01:00
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Short Individual Women - 18.01.2026

Biathlon AC#3

Hochfilzen, AUT

Frauen Analytical result 12,5km (5 x 2,5 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club   T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

1 130 HEIGL Selina 2004 AUT 1 2 0 3 6 44:54.7 15.13%
Cumulative time 07:53.6 1 15:57.7 1 40:24.7 1
Lap time 07:53.6 1 08:04.1 1 24:27.0 1
Shooting time 01:07.6 1 55.6 1 02:03.2 1
Track time 06:46.0 1 07:08.5 1 24:27.0 1 38:21.5 1
Penalty time 00:45 01:30
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